Woodstock
Terry Whalen
Mike Craig
Denis Roy

Jeff Page

Paul Hess

Tom Plommer
Jeremy Lambert
Paul 0'Hagan
Tim Mathieson
Jason Leslie
Jeff McIntosh
Pat Sloan

Greg Fullerton
Scott Oliver
Rob McCabl
Brent Hunniford
Sean Seguin
Dave Culliton
Russ Press
Paul Langford
Jim Sulston
Shawn Wright
Steve Janik
Cam McCulloch
Todd Christo
Gene Hettinga
Paul McNorgan
Matt-Shellington
John Martin
Charlie Lupton
Mike Oliver
Bob Langdon
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Paul McNorgan

Mike Oliver

Todd Cristo

Buddy Breakwell
empty net
Woodstock totals

10.00
13.67
9.00
0.66

33.00

600
820
540

20

1980

42
48

157

4.20
4.54
5.33
6.00

4.76





